2025 START DATES

Cosmetology: 1600 hours
8:30a.m. -7:00 p.m.

PROGRAM START DATES

January 14, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

February 17, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday

March 25, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
April 28, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
June 3, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
July 14, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
August 12, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

September 29, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
October 28, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

December 8, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday

All start dates are subject to change at the Institute's discretion.




2025 START DATES

Esthiology: 600 hours
Advanced Esthetics: 900 hours
8:30a.m. -7:00 p.m.

PROGRAM START DATES

January 20, 2025
January 21, 2025

February 24, 2025
February 25, 2025

April 7, 2025
April 8, 2025

May 19, 2025
May 20, 2025

June 23, 2025
June 24, 2025

August 4, 2025
August 5, 2025

September 15, 2025
September 16 2025

October 27, 2025
October 28, 2025

December 8, 2025
December 9, 20245

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

Monday | Wednesday | Friday
Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

All start dates are subject to change at the Institute's discretion.



2025 START DATES

Nail Technology: 600 hours
8:30a.m. -7:00 p.m.

PROGRAM START DATES

January 13, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
January 14, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
March 24, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
March 25, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
June 9, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
June 10, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
August 18, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
August 19, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
November 3, 2025 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
November 4, 2025 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

All start dates are subject to change at the Institute's discretion.




